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110% GAMING PRESENTS 133915 100000 FORTNITE > 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 5.22 8.00

2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 100130 NO. 2080 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 5.74 8.80

A/F AUTOCAR 818030 100150 27 June 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 12.72 19.50

A/F COUNTRY LIVING UK 895970 100030 August 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 13.70 21.00

A/F FOURFOUR TWO 818130 100030 August 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 16.96 26.00

A/F GQ UK 896380 100030 August 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 15.00 23.00

A/F HARPERS BAZAAR UK 896520 100030 August 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 13.70 21.00

A/F LINUX FORMAT DVD 818185 100030 August 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 18.20 27.90

A/F MATCH OF THE DAY 818215 100150 NO. 511 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 8.80 13.50

A/F NEWSWEEK 818023 100150 29 June 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 9.13 14.00

A/F Q 818270 100030 August 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 14.02 21.50

A/F TATLER UK 898980 100030 August 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 14.35 22.00

A/F THE AUTOMOBILE 818315 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 13.17 20.20

A/F TOTAL FILM 818335 100030 Summer 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.11 15.50

AEROPLANE MONTHLY S/F 105455 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.59 14.70

AIR NZ TIME 507663 100130 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.23 3.42

AIRWAYS 777415 100010 May > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.59 19.30

ANGELINA BALLERINA 105535 100030 NO. 189 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.04 10.80

ANNIE'S SPECIALS 804504 100000 NO.83 Fav Quilts 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 16.11 24.70

ARTFORUM 811310 100030 May 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 20.67 31.70

AUST GOLF DIGEST 403775 100040 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.85 10.50

AUST MOTOR CYCLE NEWS 403800 100070 V68-1 16/07/2018 30/07/2018 6.49 9.95

AUSTRALASIAN BEEKEEPER 499001 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.20 9.50

AUSTRALIAN AVIATION 411804 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.46 14.50

AWW PUZZLE BOOK 403900 100010 #44 JUNJUL 18 16/07/2018 27/08/2018 6.52 9.99

BACKYARD 403925 100010 V10.3 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 10.99

BBC HISTORY 105645 100030 May 229 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.33 18.90

BBC SCIENCE FOCUS 105630 100030 May 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.33 18.90

BDM ESSENTIAL GUIDE TO ANDROID 111559 100020 NO. 27 Mac Beg Gde 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 13.04 19.99

BDM I-TECH SERIES 111999 100020 No. 27 Coding Tips 16/07/2018 27/08/2018 12.38 18.99

BDM SENIOR/MADE EASY SERIES 222666 100020 Vol 23 iPadforSeni 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 12.38 18.99

BIKE (USA) 706890 100020 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.41 17.50

BZ TEACH YOURSELF 114209 100010 Photography No. 3 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 26.02 39.90

CAKES & SUGARCRAFT 210013 100010 NO. 146 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 8.41 12.90

CHAT 108365 100140 3 May> 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.26 5.00

CIRCLE A WORD JUMBO 670850 100110 JUNE 18, 2018 16/07/2018 30/07/2018 7.50 11.50

CLASSIC & VINTAGE COMMERCIAL 108395 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.33 14.30

CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE 192033 100040 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.15 12.50

CLASSIC TRAINS 731892 100010 Summer > 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 15.13 23.20

CLASSIC WINGS 581733 100010 NO. 108 16/07/2018 8/10/2018 7.79 11.95

CLASSICAL GUITAR 741805 100010 Summer 2018 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 14.35 22.00

COLOUR ME COLLECTION 233469 100030 No. 20 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.26 9.60

COUNTRY STYLE> 404275 100030 July 16/07/2018 6/08/2018 6.20 9.50

COWBOYS & INDIANS 730571 100020 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.91 15.20

CRAFT BEER & BREWING 778876 100020 Jun/July 16/07/2018 3/09/2018 16.24 24.90

CROSS STICH GOLD 108555 100020 NO. 147 MAY 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 13.63 20.90

D PHOTO> 574365 100010 NO. 85 Aug Sept 18 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 7.82 11.99

DISCOVER BRITAIN 108815 100010 August > 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 9.46 14.50
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DISH> 507975 100010 Aug/Sep> 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 7.11 10.90

DWELL 785980 100010 May/Jun 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.22 17.20

ELLE DECOR USA 731210 100020 June 2018 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.24 15.70

FAIRY PRINCESS 198438 100020 NO. 232 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 6.52 9.99

FAST COMPANY 742810 100020 Summer > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.98 19.90

FLOW 166900 100010 NO. 24 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 13.04 19.99

FLYER 994830 100040 NBR FLYER 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 0.00 0.00

FORD AND FORDSON TRACTORS 109210 100010 Jun/Jul 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 10.57 16.20

FREE-FROM HEAVEN 109240 100030 April/May 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.72 14.90

FTL FAVOURITES> 199720 100030 NO. 366 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.15 7.90

GOURMET TRAVELLER 404905 100030 JUL 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 10.99

GQ AUSTRALIA> 404915 100020 JUN/JUL 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 7.17 10.99

GQ UK 170881 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 10.99

HABITUS 417665 100010 NO. 40 16/07/2018 8/10/2018 11.05 16.95

HAPPINEZ 174337 100010 Issue12 NewHorizon 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 11.08 16.99

HEAVY DUTY> 422102 100020 NO. 159 July/Aug 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 8.45 12.95

HELLO 109445 100150 2 July #1539> 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 4.89 7.50

HELLO KITTY 408500 100030 NO. 106 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 11.00

HOME DESIGN 404975 100010 V21-2 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 9.46 14.50

HOME INTEREST PACK 109510 100020 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.39 19.00

HOMES & ANTIQUES 109525 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.37 15.90

HOOKED ON BOARS 581786 100010 Jul/Aug #61 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 7.83 12.00

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL UK 210960 100040 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.30 11.20

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL USA 757820 100030 June > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.15 12.50

HUNGER 198545 100000 NO. 14 SPRING/SUMM 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 12.38 18.99

INKED 831550 100010 July 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.67 17.90

LANDSCAPE 109765 100030 May ISSUE 47 16/07/2018 30/07/2018 7.17 11.00

LUCKY BREAK 508145 100150 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.28 3.50

MAKE IT TODAY! 106791 100030 NO. 34 > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 16.24 24.90

MCN SPORT 109910 100010 25 BEST TT 16/07/2018 8/10/2018 12.98 19.90

MILK DECORATION 185944 100010 NO. 23 16/07/2018 8/10/2018 11.05 16.95

MIND BODY SPIRT 109950 100010 NO. 54 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 6.85 10.50

MISTER MAKER 114037 100020 NO. 38 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 11.00

MOTORSPORT S/F 110530 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.72 14.90

MP-WD/LB 508490 100030 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 4.57 7.00

MY LITTLE PONY 110580 100050 NO. 89 > 16/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.30 11.20

MY WEEKLY SPECIAL 110590 100030 NO. 39 > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.48 13.00

MY WEEKLY> 110585 100150 5 May > 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.93 4.50

NEW IDEA POSTER 999950 100480 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

NEW IDEA SPECIALS> 571420 100020 Winter Feasts 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.52 9.99

NEW IDEA> 571410 100480 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.00 4.60

NEXT 508545 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.33 9.70

NORTH & SOUTH 508555 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.00 9.20

NZ 4WD> 581526 100030 August 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.80 8.90

NZ LISTENER 508645 100150 21 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.07 4.70

NZ WEDDINGS> 508705 100010 Winter 18> 16/07/2018 1/10/2018 8.80 13.50

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 100150 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.00 4.60
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OFFICIAL XBOX UK 105015 100010 June #164 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.67 17.90

OK! WEEKLY 405785 100140 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.25 4.99

OKIDO 110655 100030 NO. 60 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.87 9.00

OTTOBRE DESIGN 221772 100020 KIDS N3 2018 16/07/2018 8/10/2018 14.99 22.99

PEOPLE'S FRIEND SPECIAL 110725 100050 NO. 157 > 16/07/2018 6/08/2018 6.39 9.80

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 100150 5 May > 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.93 4.50

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 100150 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NEXT 918545 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NORTH & SOUTH 918555 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 100150 21 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 100150 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER OK WEEKLY 918755 100140 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER THE ECONOMIST 918965 100150 16 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 100160 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL SPORTSBIKE 110910 100030 June issue 92 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.17 15.60

PUZZLER CODE CRACKERS> 405955 100020 NO. 115 16/07/2018 27/08/2018 5.02 7.70

PUZZLER PUZZLE MIX> 405995 100010 NO. 37 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 6.46 9.90

RACK CARD YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919625 100000 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 0.00 0.00

RING A WORD DOUBLE SPECIAL 672351 100030 Vol-172 > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 11.00

ROCK & ICE 812815 100020 Ascent 2018 # 250 > 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 21.80 33.42

RUNNERS WORLD> 406275 100030 August 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.33 9.70

SCULPTURE 811141 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.85 19.70

SHIPPING TODAY 112900 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.93 13.70

SHOPKINS> 406335 100030 NO. 33 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.21 7.99

SILICON CHIP 406340 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.41 12.90

SIMPLY PETS 819210 100000 May/Aug 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.05 16.95

SIMPLY SEWING 112940 100030 NO. 43 > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.33 18.90

STEAMWORLD 113035 100030 June issue 372 > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.57 16.20

STRATEGY & TACTICS 777261 100020 No. 311 Jul/Aug > 16/07/2018 27/08/2018 11.61 17.80

SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100030 NO. 78 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 2.60 3.99

SUPERCAR XTRA 406645 100010 NO. 105 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 6.85 10.50

TATE 256210 100000 NO. 43 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 13.04 19.99

THATS LIFE 413111 100250 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.28 3.50

THATS LIFE POSTER 998605 100210 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 0.00 0.00

THE ECONOMIST 114555 100150 14 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 9.78 15.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 100150 13 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.07 9.30

THE PICTURE 406510 100070 #1459 16/07/2018 30/07/2018 4.21 6.45

THE SPECTATOR 113955 100150 14 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 7.79 11.95

THE VEGAN FOOD & LIVING COOKBK 105005 100010 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.12 13.99

TIME> 114570 100130 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 5.87 9.00

TRUCK JOURNAL> 582650 100030 August> 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 4.57 7.00

UNCUT S/F 114150 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.40 15.95

UNCUT ULTIMATE GUIDE 114160 100010 NO.5 BLACK SABBATH 16/07/2018 27/08/2018 14.02 21.50

V MAGAZINE 265590 100070 NO. 113 > 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 10.57 16.20

VINTAGE SPIRIT 252230 100030 June 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 9.78 14.99

VOGUE (US) SPECIAL EDITION 855264 100000 Met Gala 2018> 16/07/2018 10/09/2018 24.46 37.50

VOGUE AUSTRALIA> 406665 100030 July 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.52 9.99
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VOGUE UK 251360 100040 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.08 16.99

WALKING NZ 581665 100030 NO. 247 Aug> 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 4.89 7.50

WALLPAPER S/F 114245 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 14.34 21.99

WARSHIPS 114250 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.30 15.80

WEIGHT WATCHERS> 406705 100030 JUL 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 4.70 7.20

WHEN SATURDAY COMES 114310 100030 June > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.76 11.90

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 100140 23 July 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.25 4.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 100150 23 JUL 18 16/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.07 4.70

WOMANS WKLY FICTION SPECIAL 114405 100030 June 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.67 8.70

WORLD WAR II 863830 100010 August 16/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.35 17.40

YOGA JOURNAL MONTHLY 807760 100030 June > 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.40 15.95

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100030 AUG 18 16/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.54 8.50
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